
FIRE CABINET

174

CODE MOUNTING TYPE 

RECESSIVE

RECESSIVE

SURFACE

SURFACE

SURFACE

LIGHTINGMODULAR DOOR TYPE 

Inset Metal Sheet Door 

Inset Glass Door 

Inset Metal Sheet Door 

Inset Glass Door 

Inset Glass Door 

TUBE CAPACITY 

2 Tube 6 kg 

2 Tube 6 kg 

2 Tube 6 kg 

2 Tube 6 kg 

1 Tube 6 kg 

Optional

Optional

Optional

Optional

Optional

W
mm

600

600

600

600

350

H
mm

700

700

700

700

700

K-01.1204

Ÿ Produced of 1,5 mm galvanized metal sheet.
Ÿ Capable of receiving 6 kg fire tube.

Ÿ All parts are painted with electrostatic powder paint 
at 200°C, optionally in the colours RAL 9010 white, 
RAL 3003 red or RAL1013 champagne. Other 
colours are available to meet specific needs.

Ÿ Fire cabinets and their doors can be optionally 
produced from stainless steel and with decorative 
cutouts to suit various architectural requirements.

4 4 4 GENERAL FEATURESCABINET DOORCABINET HOUSING

Ÿ Modular steel doors, with radial frames and stainless 
handles.or modular glass doors with radial frames 
and chrome plated handles. obtainable

Ÿ Relief warning signs on the surface.
Ÿ 180 degree opening door with continuous hinges, 

optionally stainless hinges or invisible hinges 
obtainablenteşe veya gizli menteşe olarak da 
üretilebilir.

K-01.013

K-01.014

K-01.023

K-01.024

K-01.120

D
mm

200

200

200

200

200

W1
mm

560

560

600

600

350

H1
mm

660

660

700

700

700

K-01.0144

Since 1964

We reserve the right to make changes in design and size. | Our products are patented by the Turkish Patent Office


