

FIRE CABINET



► K-01.014



► K-01.120

CODE	MOUNTING TYPE	MODULAR DOOR TYPE	TUBE CAPACITY	LIGHTING	W mm	H mm	D mm	W1 mm	H1 mm
K-01.013	RECESSIVE	Inset Metal Sheet Door	2 Tube 6 kg	Optional	600	700	200	560	660
K-01.014	RECESSIVE	Inset Glass Door	2 Tube 6 kg	Optional	600	700	200	560	660
K-01.023	SURFACE	Inset Metal Sheet Door	2 Tube 6 kg	Optional	600	700	200	600	700
K-01.024	SURFACE	Inset Glass Door	2 Tube 6 kg	Optional	600	700	200	600	700
K-01.120	SURFACE	Inset Glass Door	1 Tube 6 kg	Optional	350	700	200	350	700

CABINET HOUSING

- Produced of 1,5 mm galvanized metal sheet.
- Capable of receiving 6 kg fire tube.

CABINET DOOR

- Modular steel doors, with radial frames and stainless handles.or modular glass doors with radial frames and chrome plated handles. obtainable
 Relief warning signs on the surface.
- 180 degree opening door with continuous hinges, optionally stainless hinges or invisible hinges obtainablenteşe veya gizli menteşe olarak da üretilebilir.

GENERAL FEATURES

- All parts are painted with electrostatic powder paint at 200°C, optionally in the colours RAL 9010 white, RAL 3003 red or RAL1013 champagne. Other colours are available to meet specific needs.
- Fire cabinets and their doors can be optionally produced from stainless steel and with decorative cutouts to suit various architectural requirements.